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Monday, June 11, 2018 Town Hall Meeting (West Central Community Center) 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, June 18 2018 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 

a. Hearing before City Council for the vacation of portions of 32nd Avenue and Napa 
Street, as requested by Touchmark (RES 2018-0032) (Deferred from May 21, 2018). 

 
Monday, June 25, 2018 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 

a. Ordinance granting a non-exclusive franchise to use the public right-of-way to provide 
noncable telecommunications service to the public to New Cingular Wireless, PCS, LLC, 
subject to terms and conditions and duties as further provided (in the ordinance)  
(ORD C35622). (First reading held on May 21, 2018.) 

b. Memorandum of Understanding between the Police Department and Catholic Charities 
of Spokane  to provide Special Patrol Policing  to support the efforts of the House of 
Charity in providing safe shelter and security to individuals in downtown Spokane area 
(ORD 2018-0296). (Deferred from May 14, 2018.) 

 
Monday, July 2, 2018 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Monday, July 2, 2018, has been cancelled. 
 
Monday, July 9, 2018 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 

a. Hearing before the City Council for the vacation of the alley between Mallon Ave and 
Broadway Ave, from Cedar St. to Adams St., as requested by Chris Batten. (RES 2018-
0041) 

 
Monday, July 16, 2018 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, July 23, 2018 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, July 30, 2018 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, August 6, 2018 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, August 13, 2018 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, August 20, 2018 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 


